CEJUSC COMARCA DE ANDIRA - PARANA

Matricula Nome

491851
489322
499430
503825
532254
479581
479581
474493
499388
490343
496822
526023
511721
497645
471740
531227
532571
515755
498053
533038
484706
516084
503908
527977
481593
532674
487226
531167
515235
495213
478899
525726
499692
494696
510052
511645
490073
529333
528152
523027
473801
495662
533058
508864
492002
471550
532860

ADEMIR FELIPE LELIS JUNIOR

ADRIANA GONGALVES DA CRUZ

Alex Santos

ALEXANDRA CAROLINA QUIRINO PIZZINI
AMANDA ANDRADE SILVA

Amanda Rubio Ferreira de Figueiredo
Amanda Rubio Ferreira de Figueiredo
Ana Carolina da Silva Fernandes

ANA PAULA GIMENEZ STREILING
ANGELICA FERREIRA ROSA

ANNA CAROLINE MARQUES DE SOUZA
ANNA JULIA CARVALHO SOUZA
ANTONIO AUGUSTO GONGORA JACINTO
BIANCA ALTRAO ALVES

Bruna Belizario Montenegro

BRUNA CAROLYNE MIRANDA

Bruno Borsatto

Carla Emanueli Luz Nogara

Dafnne Christine Petrycoski Sartor
DALIANE ZANCO

Daniel dos Santos Trefzger de Mello
Debora Moura Caetano Carbunck
DIOGO HENRIQUE DE ALMEIDA BRAIANI
EDENUBIA APARECIDA SILVA

ELOA ISABELLA DA SILVA

EMILY FERNANDA TRIZI CARNEVALI
ERIKA FERNANDES DA SILVA

EZISVANE RODRIGUES SOUSA

FILIPE AUGUSTO DE LIMA

FLAVIA MELISE BARBOZA

FRANCIANE FERREIRA PIUGA
FRANSCIELI ALINI BORTOLASCI BORDINI
GABRIEL VINICIUS PIOVEZAN

GEIZY HELLEN PEGORARO

GEOVANNA RODRIGUES

GIOVANNA MURARO PINTO

GISELE MARA FREITAS SORDO CARLIM
Gisele Sales Pereira

GISELI APARECIDA CRISTOFOLINI SCHMOEKEL
GLEDSON RODRIGO SILVA DA SILVA
Igor da Silva

Indianara Miorando Teixeira de Lima
Ingrid Rocha de Oliveira Ribas

ISABELA TERRES

JAQUELINE SORPREZO

JENIFFER ALVES

JHONATA MAGALHAES MOREIRA

Confirmado
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507467
532851
533042
521446
490314
495540
492159
531087
487106
524728
533257
527902
528101
506478
491784
503720
521507
513148
527877
532981
533015
487985
533007
533066
502117
511310
488086
532808
532292
517959
533217
515036
531066
491859
514106
532546
531479
487269
530781
524289
477007
483148
523381
520307
532536
480044
525772
531278
518338
498905

JOAO RAPHAEL PEREIRA DE SOUZA
JUAN ROQUE ABILIO

JULIA ADAO SETRINSKI

Julia de Melo do Prado

JULIANA FORTUNATO GEORG
JULLIANY SOARES DA SILVA

JUNIOR RIBEIRO FERMINO

Karine Jacinto Farias Pacheco da Silva
KAROLYNE FISS

KAWANNA GORETTH STACIAKI RAMOS
KETLYN BLATNER FRICK

larissa mari ruiz

LARISSA PEREIRA BARBOSA

LARISSA SILVA DE ANDRADE

Larissa Suzane Biscaia Mendes

LEILA GOULART DE MEDEIROS

LETICIA GOMES

Leticia Lima de Souza

Ligia Martins de Toledo Leme

Lilian zanoni kratsa

LUANA SAFAWI

LUCILENE DULTRA CARAM

LUIDY HENRIQUE STEFANES

LUIDY HENRIQUE STEFANES

LUIZ GUSTAVO DA SILVA

Marcos Vinicius Martins do Nascimento
MARIA ANTONIA RODRIGUES BRAULIO
MARIA CAROLINA CASONATO POSSANI
MARIA FERNANDA MACHADO CORDEIRO
Maria Luiza Bartz

MARIA PALOMA LEITE DO NASCIMENTO SA
MARIANA RODRIGUES DE ALMEIDA
MARILIA DAYSE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
MARINALDO FAVATO JUNIOR

MARISA SANTA HELENA

MELISSA COLOMBI DOS REIS

MILENA TREBEKI LIMA

NATHALIA PONTARA DA CUNHA
PATRICIA DAYANE DA SILVA

PEDRO LUCIO SILVESTRE DA SILVA
Pietra Roberta Silvestrini

Rafaela Conte Soares

RAYSSA LAYENE NUNES DA SILVA
RENATA LEITE GONCALVES
RHAYANNI DA CRUZ BRANDAO
ROBERTO JUNIOR DA SILVA LIDUARIO
ROSIMEIRE DAMASCENO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
SIDNEY MACHADO SOUSA

THAYANI MACHADO TEIXEIRA

TIAGO FARCHI CORREA
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520424
471960
533274
532967

VITOR EDUARDO ALVES
WALISSON RIBEIRO PINTO
WESLEI FERREIRA DE ANDRADE
YASMIN DOS SANTOS DA SILVA
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